$309,950 - 121 E Cedargrove Lane, Shelton

MLS® #2272126

$309,950

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,279 sqft
Residential on 0.27 Acres

Shorecrest, Shelton, WA

HUGE PRICE DROP on this BRAND NEW
manufactured home. Giant graveled parking
area to house multiple RVs and all of your
toys. This Fleetwood Eagle 28483s features
three bedrooms and 1.75 bathrooms with an
open concept living room-entry-kitchen with
eating space. Stainless steel appliances
include electric stove, microwave/hood,
dishwasher and refigerator. HOA dues include
access to pool, tennis courts, clubhouse,
playgrounds, community boat launch, and
access to the beach and parks. Don't miss out
on this great opportunity.

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2272126
$309,950
$309,950
$242

3

2

1

1,279

0.27

2023
Residential
Manufactured On Land
Sold




Community Information

Address 121 E Cedargrove Lane
Area 176 - Agate

Subdivision Shorecrest

City Shelton

County Mason

State WA

Zip Code 98584

Amenities

Parking None, RV Parking
Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Double Pane/Storm Window, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wall
to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac
Foundation Tie Down

School Information

District Pioneer #402

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 373

Cumulative Days on Market 373
Days on Website 277
HOA Fees $270
HOA Fees Frequency Annually



